Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000390272 3)))



H220003902723ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		رب خن ز زان	
	Division of Corporations		
	Fax Number : (850)617-6381		•
From:	Account Name : SOSME ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICES LLC	TARY O	ت
	Account Number : I20200000102	-41 <u>-11</u>	
	Phone : (954)998-1035	r S.	
	Fax Number : (954)573-1480	TATE	90:11
	the email address for this business entity to be used for fundal report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	iture	
Em	ail Address:		

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. BEYOURCASE LLC

Certificate of Status	1	
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	10	
Estimated Charge	\$130.00	

T BURCH NOV 1 9 2022

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

To: 18506176381 From: 19545731480 Date: 11/15/22 Time: 9:23 PM Page: 03/05

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
	BEYOURCASE LLC			
SUBJEC		imited Liabili	ty Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for liling.	
Please ret	turn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing:	
	LUIS EDUARDO VASQUEZ DIAZ	<u>.</u>		
		Name of	Person	
	BEYOURCASE LLC			
		Firm/Co	npany	
	8540 SW 133RD AVE APT 212			
		Addro	SS	
	MIAMEFL 33183			
	ADRIHELINLE@GMAIL.COM	City/State and	Zip Code	
	E-mail address; (to be use	ed for future an	nnual report notificati	on)
For further	information concerning this matter, plea	isc call:		
	LUIS VASQUEZ DIAZ	786	835-8249	
			Daytime Telephone	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount.			
	00 Filing Fee	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy (copy is enclosed)	□\$160,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	} 1 2	treet Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et, Suite 810

To: 18506176381 From: 19545731480 Date: 11/15/22 Time: 9:23 PM Page: 04/05

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:			
BEYOURCASE LLO	C			
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited	Liability Compar	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal (office of the Limi	ted Liability Company is:	
<u>Principa</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
8540 SW 133RD AV MIAMI FL 33183	'E APT 212		540 SW 133RD AVE APT 212 41AMI FL 33183	- -
another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own otive Florida registration	n Registered Ager on.)	gent's Signature: nt. You must designate an individual or	
The name and the Florida street a	address of the registere	d agent are:	<u>پې</u>	
	ADRIHEL INLE L	ARGO CARRAS	OUEL	ž 5 [
		Name	ר מיי הרמי	
	8540 SW 133RD A	VE APT 212		AMII: 06
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	Cacceptable)	0
	MIAMI	FL	33183	6
	City	State	Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duttes, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

To: 18506176381 From: 19545731480 Date: 11/15/22 Time: 9:23 PM Page: 05/05

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MANAGER	LUIS EDUARDO VASQUEZ DIAZ
	8540 SW 133RD AVE RD APT 212 MIAMI FL 33183
	1777
MANAGER	ADRIHEL INLE LARGO CARRASOUEL
	8540 SW 133RD AVE RD APT 212
	MIAMI PL 33183
MANAGER	PATRICIA CHAPARRO FONSECA
THE WATER OF THE PARTY OF THE P	8540 SW 133RD AVE RD APT 212
	MIAMI FL 33183
	ER 🔆
	T
(I for our short of for some)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	TAT O
LEV: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
of filing.) Other data inspected in this blook do	nes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l
	res not meet the apprearie statutory thing requirements, this date with not be a
iment's effective date on the Depa	
iment's effective date on the Depa	archiell w thate 3 footpas.
ument's effective date on the Depa LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
iment's effective date on the Depa	
ument's effective date on the Depa	
iment's effective date on the Depa	
ument's effective date on the Depa	
LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)